Energy Storage Connector Cable 1 Pin 90° Plug to Plug
8mm Plastic 200A IP67 25mm²
Part Number:
RHT-1P-8R-C25-R30
Basic Information
Cable Type Single Ended Cable
Connector Type Plug
Wire Gauge 25m㎡
Terminal 8mm
Color Red
Orientation Right Angle
Contact Termination Crimp
Electrical Specification
Rated Current 120A
Disclaimer
The information in this specification is subject to change without notice. Please confirm the latest version before use.
Technical parameters are for reference only, and sufficient testing and verification should be conducted in actual
applications.
Battery Storage Cable
sale@renhotecev.com | www.renhotecev.com Renhotec Group Page 1